
First Last Title beginning yearEmail

Terra LechtenbergChair 2020 terralech@gmail.com

Michelle Porter Vice Chair 2020 Michelleporter1@mac.com

Natalie Christensenmember 2020 Natalie.christensen29@gmail.com

Lindsey Geilman member 2020 geilmans@gmail.com

Dan Frei Member 2021 dlfrei@hotmail.com

Pamela Malbasic Member 2021 pamelamalbasic@gmail.com

Gennese Ringewold Member 2021 genneseringewold@gmail.com

Jerilee Jones Member 2020 jejones@dsdmail.net

Shelli Arthur Member 2020 sarthur@dsdmail.net

Lisa Harrison Member 2020 liharrison@dsdmail.net

courtney Geisler Member cgeisler@dsdmail.net

Mike Page Member mpage@dsdmail.net
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